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Sokółka, 20-11-2015

Konkurencja 13 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny Rocznik 2003
2015-11-20 - 12:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ANCYPO AGNIESZKA 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 10:36.94 426
100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 300m: 3:53.18 1:20.71 500m: 6:39.30 1:23.26 700m: 9:22.94 1:20.83
200m: 2:32.47 1:21.02 400m: 5:16.04 1:22.86 600m: 8:02.11 1:22.81 800m: 10:36.94 1:14.00

2. OSTROWSKA Anna 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 10:53.70 394
100m: 1:17.30 1:17.30 300m: 4:06.03 1:24.67 500m: 6:54.06 1:24.94 700m: 9:34.22 1:20.76
200m: 2:41.36 1:24.06 400m: 5:29.12 1:23.09 600m: 8:13.46 1:19.40 800m: 10:53.70 1:19.48

3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:05.43 373
100m: 1:17.36 1:17.36 300m: 4:05.99 1:24.67 500m: 6:54.25 1:24.50 700m: 9:42.22 1:25.09
200m: 2:41.32 1:23.96 400m: 5:29.75 1:23.76 600m: 8:17.13 1:22.88 800m: 11:05.43 1:23.21

4. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:18.37 352
100m: 1:18.08 1:18.08 300m: 500m: 7:01.55 43.23 700m:
200m: 2:43.31 1:25.23 400m: 6:18.32 600m: 8:27.31 1:25.76 800m: 11:18.37

5. CISZEWSKA Amelia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:23.68 344
100m: 1:20.52 1:20.52 300m: 4:12.61 1:26.80 500m: 7:04.89 1:27.02 700m: 9:58.61 1:26.79
200m: 2:45.81 1:25.29 400m: 5:37.87 1:25.26 600m: 8:31.82 1:26.93 800m: 11:23.68 1:25.07

6. WAŁUSZKO Adrianna 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 11:26.36 340
100m: 1:18.61 1:18.61 300m: 4:08.16 1:25.08 500m: 7:02.22 1:27.61 700m: 9:58.68 1:28.72
200m: 2:43.08 1:24.47 400m: 5:34.61 1:26.45 600m: 8:29.96 1:27.74 800m: 11:26.36 1:27.68

7. WORONKO Natalia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:38.25 323
100m: 1:22.61 1:22.61 300m: 4:19.10 1:28.47 500m: 7:15.94 1:27.87 700m: 10:14.98 1:28.80
200m: 2:50.63 1:28.02 400m: 5:48.07 1:28.97 600m: 8:46.18 1:30.24 800m: 11:38.25 1:23.27

8. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 11:46.11 312
100m: 1:24.04 1:24.04 300m: 4:24.83 1:30.44 500m: 7:24.01 1:29.70 700m: 10:22.41 1:29.05
200m: 2:54.39 1:30.35 400m: 5:54.31 1:29.48 600m: 8:53.36 1:29.35 800m: 11:46.11 1:23.70

9. GÓRSKA Eliza 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 11:50.78 306
100m: 1:22.21 1:22.21 300m: 4:24.41 1:31.37 500m: 7:25.20 1:30.85 700m: 10:25.34 1:30.12
200m: 2:53.04 1:30.83 400m: 5:54.35 1:29.94 600m: 8:55.22 1:30.02 800m: 11:50.78 1:25.44

10. URBANOWICZ Klaudia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:57.09 298
100m: 1:23.09 1:23.09 300m: 4:24.43 1:31.08 500m: 7:27.61 1:31.28 700m: 10:29.27 1:30.89
200m: 2:53.35 1:30.26 400m: 5:56.33 1:31.90 600m: 8:58.38 1:30.77 800m: 11:57.09 1:27.82

11. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 12:03.47 290
100m: 1:24.45 1:24.45 300m: 4:26.60 1:30.65 500m: 7:31.39 1:32.98 700m: 10:37.09 1:32.29
200m: 2:55.95 1:31.50 400m: 5:58.41 1:31.81 600m: 9:04.80 1:33.41 800m: 12:03.47 1:26.38

12. JODZIO Izabela 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 12:04.05 290
100m: 1:23.80 1:23.80 300m: 4:24.42 1:30.70 500m: 7:27.87 1:31.70 700m: 10:31.65 1:32.01
200m: 2:53.72 1:29.92 400m: 5:56.17 1:31.75 600m: 8:59.64 1:31.77 800m: 12:04.05 1:32.40

13. SZYMBORSKA Patrycja 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 12:07.47 286
100m: 1:25.31 1:25.31 300m: 4:28.50 1:31.92 500m: 7:33.68 1:32.37 700m: 10:39.77 1:33.24
200m: 2:56.58 1:31.27 400m: 6:01.31 1:32.81 600m: 9:06.53 1:32.85 800m: 12:07.47 1:27.70

14. WITKOWSKA Julia 03 BARRACUDA Białystok 12:08.12 285
100m: 1:25.37 1:25.37 300m: 4:31.03 1:33.02 500m: 7:35.62 1:32.10 700m: 10:41.22 1:31.75
200m: 2:58.01 1:32.64 400m: 6:03.52 1:32.49 600m: 9:09.47 1:33.85 800m: 12:08.12 1:26.90

15. KOROLCZUK Julia 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 12:26.22 265
100m: 1:24.65 1:24.65 300m: 4:31.78 1:33.97 500m: 7:45.47 1:36.41 700m: 10:55.91 1:34.75
200m: 2:57.81 1:33.16 400m: 6:09.06 1:37.28 600m: 9:21.16 1:35.69 800m: 12:26.22 1:30.31

16. PIOTROWICZ Julia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 12:36.43 254
100m: 1:27.03 1:27.03 300m: 4:41.88 1:37.54 500m: 7:57.27 1:38.37 700m: 11:09.13 1:34.84
200m: 3:04.34 1:37.31 400m: 6:18.90 1:37.02 600m: 9:34.29 1:37.02 800m: 12:36.43 1:27.30

17. GARKOWSKA Maja 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 13:05.45 227
100m: 1:30.69 1:30.69 300m: 4:50.52 1:39.12 500m: 8:10.96 1:40.18 700m: 11:31.93 1:39.50
200m: 3:11.40 1:40.71 400m: 6:30.78 1:40.26 600m: 9:52.43 1:41.47 800m: 13:05.45 1:33.52
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18. BUBIEŃCZYK Weronika 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 13:18.17 216
100m: 1:35.79 1:35.79 300m: 4:54.45 1:40.41 500m: 8:14.80 1:40.23 700m: 11:39.15 1:43.63
200m: 3:14.04 1:38.25 400m: 6:34.57 1:40.12 600m: 9:55.52 1:40.72 800m: 13:18.17 1:39.02

19. MOŃKO Zuzanna 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 13:24.32 211
100m: 1:28.27 1:28.27 300m: 4:53.18 1:41.74 500m: 8:23.77 1:47.56 700m: 11:51.57 1:42.37
200m: 3:11.44 1:43.17 400m: 6:36.21 1:43.03 600m: 10:09.20 1:45.43 800m: 13:24.32 1:32.75

20. ZUBRZYCKA Oliwia 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy "Batory" 13:33.48 204
100m: 1:30.68 1:30.68 300m: 4:57.62 1:43.81 500m: 8:27.49 1:45.24 700m: 11:56.04 1:46.19
200m: 3:13.81 1:43.13 400m: 6:42.25 1:44.63 600m: 10:09.85 1:42.36 800m: 13:33.48 1:37.44

21. TROJANOWSKA Julia 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 13:40.92 199
100m: 1:30.96 1:30.96 300m: 4:59.23 1:44.72 500m: 8:33.15 1:46.94 700m: 12:03.55 1:45.15
200m: 3:14.51 1:43.55 400m: 6:46.21 1:46.98 600m: 10:18.40 1:45.25 800m: 13:40.92 1:37.37

22. KUPREWICZ Julia 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 13:42.57 197
100m: 1:32.02 1:32.02 300m: 4:57.52 1:43.59 500m: 8:26.61 1:45.13 700m: 11:58.60 1:46.32
200m: 3:13.93 1:41.91 400m: 6:41.48 1:43.96 600m: 10:12.28 1:45.67 800m: 13:42.57 1:43.97

23. KONDRATIUK Gabriela 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 14:14.45 176
100m: 1:36.43 1:36.43 300m: 5:13.75 1:47.98 500m: 8:53.40 1:49.75 700m: 12:32.02 1:49.15
200m: 3:25.77 1:49.34 400m: 7:03.65 1:49.90 600m: 10:42.87 1:49.47 800m: 14:14.45 1:42.43

24. LUBECKA-GODLEWSKA Melania 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 14:16.46 175
100m: 1:39.47 1:39.47 300m: 5:16.47 1:50.33 500m: 8:54.24 1:49.40 700m: 12:30.50 1:48.36
200m: 3:26.14 1:46.67 400m: 7:04.84 1:48.37 600m: 10:42.14 1:47.90 800m: 14:16.46 1:45.96

25. NIEWIAROWSKA Wiktoria 03 Puszcza Hajnówka 14:42.86 160
100m: 1:37.35 1:37.35 300m: 5:24.17 1:55.21 500m: 700m: 12:58.46
200m: 3:28.96 1:51.61 400m: 600m: 800m: 14:42.86 1:44.40

26. RUTA Aleksandra 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 14:56.16 153
100m: 1:44.14 1:44.14 300m: 5:33.08 1:55.00 500m: 9:25.27 1:57.60 700m: 13:22.79 2:00.95
200m: 3:38.08 1:53.94 400m: 7:27.67 1:54.59 600m: 11:21.84 1:56.57 800m: 14:56.16 1:33.37

27. CWALIN Milena 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 15:35.36 134
100m: 1:43.21 1:43.21 300m: 5:38.42 1:58.17 500m: 9:41.13 2:00.50 700m: 13:42.25 1:59.43
200m: 3:40.25 1:57.04 400m: 7:40.63 2:02.21 600m: 11:42.82 2:01.69 800m: 15:35.36 1:53.11

28. TOMASZEWSKA Julia 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy "Batory" 15:53.63 126
100m: 1:33.20 1:33.20 300m: 5:17.31 1:55.05 500m: 9:12.27 1:58.00 700m: 13:06.25 1:56.14
200m: 3:22.26 1:49.06 400m: 7:14.27 1:56.96 600m: 11:10.11 1:57.84 800m: 15:53.63 2:47.38

29. BOSIACKA Agnieszka 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 16:19.00 117
100m: 1:47.41 1:47.41 300m: 5:58.53 2:04.68 500m: 10:10.64 2:07.96 700m: 14:09.58 1:55.37
200m: 3:53.85 2:06.44 400m: 8:02.68 2:04.15 600m: 12:14.21 2:03.57 800m: 16:19.00 2:09.42

30. DENISIUK Izabela 03 Puszcza Hajnówka 17:59.97 87
100m: 2:00.60 2:00.60 300m: 6:33.75 2:15.39 500m: 11:12.89 2:19.19 700m: 15:49.72 2:16.95
200m: 4:18.36 2:17.76 400m: 8:53.70 2:19.95 600m: 13:32.77 2:19.88 800m: 17:59.97 2:10.25


